- Spout RIGID large opening
green, HDPE, for art. no. 812400

«

Information:

Article

Articlenumber

GTIN

Customs tariff

Packaging Unit (PU)

Outer packaging

Content in pieces

Lx B x H (mm)

Pallet

Number of boxes

Number of layers

LxBxH (m)

&

819500
4007228700763
39172190

3

3
515 x 297 x 314

36
6
1,2x 0,8 x 2,034

Colour

Weight (kg)

Gross weight unit (kg)

Carton per layer

Weight (kg)

green

0,1

0,3

52,4
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